
EVENTS 2, 4, 11, 12, 23 & MZ

RACE 23

192
-

Ken WRIGHT

ROW

6 18

17

16

137
01:55.940

163
01:54.830

288
01:45.590

Eric SHOTTON

Darren SHELTON

William DUNSTAN

ROW

5 15

14

13

291
01:44.140

25
01:44.100

297
01:41.780

Marshall OSBOURNE

Nick BRAMLEY

Samuel PAGE

ROW

4 12

11

10

202
01:40.840

150
01:39.950

231
01:37.470

Chris BLACKBURN

Rob DUESBURY

Phil SMITH

ROW

3 9

8

7

116
01:37.320

24
01:37.300

29
01:33.850

Simon INGOLD

Joao QUINTANEIRO

Reg SQUIRE

ROW

2 6

5

4

248
01:33.660

36
01:32.950

94
01:29.780

Andrew PIGGOTT

Ian SCUTT

Geoffrey MILLS

ROW

1 3

2

1

POLE
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