## RACE GRID

## **EVENTS 2, 4, 11, 12, 23 & MZ**

## **RACE 23**

192 Ken WRIGHT	17	18
288 01:45.590 William DUNSTAN	<b>163</b> 01:54.830 Darren SHELTON	137 01:55.940 Eric SHOTTON
297 01:41.780 Samuel PAGE	25 01:44.100 Nick BRAMLEY	291 01:44.140 Marshall OSBOUI
<b>231</b> 01:37.470 Phil SMITH	150 01:39.950 Rob DUESBURY	<b>202</b> 01:40.840 Chris BLACKBUR
29 01:33.850 Reg SQUIRE	<b>24</b> 01:37.300 Joao QUINTANEIRO 5	116 01:37.320 Simon INGOLD
<b>94</b> 01:29.780 Geoffrey MILLS	<b>36</b> 01:32.950 lan SCUTT	<b>248</b> 01:33.660 Andrew PIGGOTT

Printed: 15:40, 11 June 2022